

S. No. 83
Suppl. Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2434/2022
CM No. 6162/2022

Mohammad Iqbal Wani ...Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. Mir Javid, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
02.11.2022

List this matter tomorrow, i.e., 03.11.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
02.11.2022
Manzoor