

63

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2434/2022

Mohammad Iqbal Wani

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Shahbaz Sikander, Adv.
vice Mr. Mir Javaid, Adv.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Adil, Adv.
vice Mr. Momin Khan, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER

13.09.2023

1. Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing for the petitioner.
2. List on 18.11.2023.
3. Reply be filed in the meantime.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR

13.09.2023

"Aasif"