

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2434/2022

MOHAMMAD IQBAL WANI ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shubli Ashraf Khan, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J&K & ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
26.02.2024

Objections in terms of the Hon'ble court order dated 13.09.2023, on behalf of respondents 4 and 7 to 12 has been filed by Mr. Shabir Ahmad Bhat, Advocate and same is enclosed with the file.

Rest of the respondents have availed umpteen opportunities to file the same. However, needful has not been done till date.

Be listed before the Hon'ble Court on 22.04.2024.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
26.02.2024
"Mir Arif"