

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 2434/2022 CM(6162/2022)

MOHAMMAD IQBAL WANI

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

**UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
ORS. (IRRIGATION AND FLOOD
CONTROL DEPARTMENT)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangeer Dar, GA for R- 1 & 2 and vice
Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy.AG for R- 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER

26.08.2025

1. None for the petitioner.
2. Await appearance.
3. Reply stands filed by respondents 4 and 7 to 12.
4. Meanwhile, reply if any by rest of the respondents by or before next date of hearing.
5. List on 31.10.2025.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

26.08.2025

"Adil Ismail"